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JÁNSZKY GYÖRGYI
építészmérnök

Építeszet:
BOKOR  PÉTER
okl. építészmérnök,
vezető tervező
É-1/01-0693

Felmérési terv

Felmérők:

Felmérési terv

Építkezés megnevezése:

Építkezés címe:

Építtető:

Örkény Színház
Budapest

Örkény Színház
Budapest

Dátum: 2009. október
Munkaszám: 2186(V-814)
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erkély

Padlástér alaprajza M=1:100

HELYISÉG
15,59 m2

LÉPCSŐHÁZ
7,83 m2

KÖZL.
67,03 m2

617

99

268

528

+4,76

hágcsó

VTECH.
6,82 m2

M=1:100

FE-2
padlástéri
alaprajz


